N o v~ W

Position

City Manager

City Manager

Assistant To The City Manager
Assistant To The City Manager
Economic Development Manager
Economic Development Manager

Grants Manager

Other Positions Held

City

Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella
Coachella

Coachella

Department

City Administration
City Administration
City Administration
City Administration
City Administration
City Administration
City Administration

Total Wages

$326,294

$240,409

$124,589

$50,673

$35,631

$34,365

$6,735



