	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Coachella	City Administration	\$326,294
2.	City Manager		Coachella	City Administration	\$240,409
3.	Assistant To The City Manager		Coachella	City Administration	\$124,589
4.	Assistant To The City Manager		Coachella	City Administration	\$50,673
5.	Economic Development Manager		Coachella	City Administration	\$35,631
6.	Economic Development Manager		Coachella	City Administration	\$34,365
7.	Grants Manager		Coachella	City Administration	\$6,735